
County Plan #
Objective 

Title
Objective

#100
Housing 

Assistance
Housing assistance programs will house 187  

individuals/families experiencing homelessness. 

Year

2018 (Baseline)

2019

2020

Families Housed 151

Target

187 Families

Measurement

Total number of families houses (through any of HSD's housing programs)

Collection Method

Monthly HSD housing report

Data

Families Housed by an HSD Housing Program

0

101

50


	#100

