County Plan #	Objective Title	Objective	Target	
#100	Housing Assistance	Housing assistance programs will house 187 individuals/families experiencing homelessness.	187 Families	
Measurement				
Total number of families houses (through any of HSD's housing programs)				
Collection Method				
Monthly HSD housing report				
Data				
Year	Families Housed by an HSD Housing Program			
2018 (Baseline)	0			
2019		101		
2020	50			
Families Housed	151			